SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 90¾ FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 10¾ STATE
0021
URBAN
20101000 TEMPORARY FENCE FOOT 20 20
20201200 REMOVAL AND DISPOSAL OF UNSUITABLE CU YD 5108 5108
MATERIAL
20400800 FURNISHED EXCAVATION CU YD 1525 1525
21001000 GEOTECHNICAL FABRIC FOR GROUND SO YD 825 825
STABILIZATION
21101505 TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT CU YD 6979 6979
25000210 SEEDING, CLASS 2A ACRE 3.74 3.74
25000400 NITROGEN FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 337 337
25000500 PHOSPHORUS FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 337 337
25000600 POTASSIUM FERTILIZER NUTRIENT POUND 337 337
25100630 EROSION CONTROL BLANKET SO YD 18077 18077
28001100 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL BLANLET SO YD 348 348
30300001 AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT CU YD 138 138
35501308 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 6" SO YD 134 134
40600290 BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (TACK COAT> POUND 18683 18683
FILE NAME = USER NAME = tar!Qfm DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/266/l\CADDota\Deslgn\D/2.6611-sti �11/N - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/26/2020 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
40604060
40604062
44000157
44000200
44201789
44201794
44201796
48102100
48203029
* 63000003
* 63000350
* 63100167
* 63200310
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, IL-9. 5,
MIX "D", N50
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURF ACE COURSE, IL-9. 5,
MIX "D", N70
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL, 2"
DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I, 12 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE I I I, 12 INCH
CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 12 INCH
AGGREGATE WEDGE SHOULDER, TYPE B
HOT-MIX ASPHALT SHOULDERS, 8"
STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL, TYPE A, 9
FOOT POSTS
LONG-SPAN GUARDRAIL OVER CULVERT,
6 IN SPAN
TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL, TYPE 1
(SPECIAL) TANGENT
GUARDRAIL REMOVAL
12 FT
TOTAL
UNIT QUANTITIES
URBAN
TON 15
TON 1574
SO YD 14044
SO YD 304
SO YD 104
SO YD 105
SO YD 309
TON 43
SO YD 27472
FOOT 1521
FOOT 75
EACH 7
FOOT 50
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
90¾ FED
10¾ STATE
0021
15
1574
14044
304
104
105
309
43
27472
1521
75
7
50
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
MONEE-MANHATTAN RD. - BRYNN DR. TO CENTER RD.
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
531 I (40&40Xll WILL
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 116 I 3
CONTRACT NO. 62F22
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
20200100 EARTH EXCAVATION CU YD 5978 5978
25100115 MULCH, METHOD 2 ACRE 3.74 3.74
28100105 STONE RIPRAP, CLASS A3 SO YD 150 150
28000250 TEMPORARY EROSION CONTROL SEEDING POUND 382 382
28200200 FILTER FABRIC SO YD 50 50
PEARCES
Rectangle
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 5/28/2020 SEP
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
TOTAL 90¾ FED
CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 10¾ STATE
0021
URBAN
64200108 SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIPS, 8 INCH FOOT 67169 67169
* 66900200 NON-SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL CU YD 2190 2190
* 66900530 SOIL DISPOSAL ANALYSIS EACH 10 10
* 66901001 REGULATED SUBSTANCES PRE-CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
PLAN
* 66901003 REGULATED SUBSTANCES FINAL CONSTRUCTION LSUM 1 1
REPORT
.. 66901006 REGULATED SUBSTANCES MONITORING CAL DA 22 22
67000400 ENGINEER'S FIELD OFFICE, TYPE A CAL MO 6 6
67100100 MOBILIZATION L SUM 1 1
70100460 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701306
70100600 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701336
70102620 TRAFF I C CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701501
70102635 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECT ION, L SUM 1 1
STANDARD 701701
70300100 SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING FOOT 7579 7579
FILE NAME = USER NAME = tar!Qfm DESIGNED - REVISED -
p,v:\\planroom.dotl/llnolSl}Ol:PWIOOT\DocumentsVlXJT a /ces\Dlstrlct l\Pro]ects\D/266/l\CADDota\Deslgn\D/2.6611-sti �11/N - REVISED -
PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 3/26/2020 DATE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
70300150
70300220
70300280
70300520
* 72400100
* 72400200
* 72400500
* 72400600
* 72501000
* 78000200
* 78000650
* 78009004
* 78100100
* 78200006
* SPECIAL TY ITEMS
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, TYPE I I I 4"
REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A
REMOVE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE B
RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE A
RELOCATE SIGN PANEL ASSEMBLY - TYPE B
TERMINAL MARKER - DIRECT APPLIED
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4"
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 24"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LI NE 4"
RAISED REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER
GUARDRAIL REFLECTORS, TYPE B
UNIT
SO FT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
EACH
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
URBAN
2527
81850
64
3790
4
4
4
4
8
63055
64
384
397
73
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
90¾ FED
10¾ STATE
0021
2527
81850
64
3790
4
4
4
4
8
63055
64
384
397
73
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
MONEE-MANHATTAN RD. - BRYNN DR. TO CENTER RD.
SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ftl SEC TION COUNTY
531 I (40&40Xll WILL
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 116 I 4
CONTRACT NO. 62F22
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Polygon
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Delta 1
PEARCES
Typewritten Text
REV 5/28/2020 SEP